CEM11-FBP.120 Earth Leakage Monitor 120
mm �, setting 0.24 ...13.6 A
CEM11-FBP.120
产品型号 CEM11-FBP.120
产品ID 1SAJ929200R0120
欧洲商品编号(EAN) 4013614398421
目录说明 CEM11-FBP.120 Earth Leakage Monitor 120 mm �, setting 0.24 ...13.6 A
详细描述
CEM11-FBP.120 Earth Leakage Monitor features a 120 mm diameter through-hole. A
threshold can be set, upon violation of this threshold a binary signal is outputted.
概要信息
PRODUCT-DETAILS
订货信息
1 piece最小起订量
85043129海关关税号
CEM11-FBP产品系列
Popular Downloads
2CDC135010D0204数据手册，技术资料
2CDC135010D0204说明书和手册
1/3CEM11-FBP.120
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/11/07
2CDC001079B0201CAD Dimensional
Drawing
尺寸
210 mm产品净宽
190 mm产品净深
38 mm产品净高
940 g产品净重
技术参数
1x 0.75-1.5 mm�连接容量
Any安装位置
Screw安装类型
No安装到DIN导轨上
Approximately 0.2 W功率损耗
24 V DC额定控制供电电压 (Us)
Main Circuit 50 / 60 Hz额定频率 (f)
Pozidriv 1推荐的螺丝刀
0.3 ... 13.6 A设置范围
IEC/EN 60947-1
IEC/EN 60947-4-1
标准
UMC100-FBP
UMC100.3
适用于
Universal Motor Controllers适用产品系列
Auxiliary Circuit 0.6 ... 1 N·m
Control Circuit 0.6 ... 1 N·m
拧紧力矩
7 mm剥线长度
UL/CSA适用的技术参数
Flexible with Ferrule 1x 18-16 AWG
Rigid 1x 18-16 AWG
连接容量UL/CSA
环境条件
IP20防护等级
Material Compliance
9AKK108467A5658Conflict Minerals
Reporting Template
(CMRT)
1SAA983001-4501REACH Declaration
1SVD981041-00RoHS信息
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EURoHS状态
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE 类别
认证及声明（文件编码）
2/3CEM11-FBP.120
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/11/07
Not availableATEX认证
1SVD981041-00符合性声明 - CE
包装信息
box 1 piece1级包装单元
210 mm1级包装宽度
190 mm1级包装长度
38 mm1级包装高度
0.945 kg1级包装 总重
40136143984211级包装 EAN
分类
V11.0 : 27242608e级
3709077E-Number (Finland)
4552500E-Number (Norway)
EC001604 - Fieldbus, decentr. periphery - communication moduleETIM 6
EC001604 - Fieldbus, decentr. periphery - communication moduleETIM 7
EC001604 - Fieldbus, decentr. periphery - communication moduleETIM 8
EC001604 - Fieldbus, decentr. periphery - communication moduleETIM 9
6312 >> Earth leakage devicesIDEA 粒度分类代码 (IGCC)
B对象分类代码
41113645UNSPSC
低压产品及系统  → 控制产品  → 电动机控制器  → 智能电机控制器附件
分类
3/3CEM11-FBP.120
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/11/07